
Graduate School of Business Sciences, Humanities and Social Sciences

Program Program
Examination

Period

Application Period
(Web Entry)
(yyyy/m/d)

Written Test
(yyyy/m/d)

Oral Test
(yyyy/m/d)

Announcement
of  Results
(yyyy/m/d)

Application Form
Available

Degree Programs in Business Sciences

（Master's Program） Law Sep.,2024 2024/7/2（Tue.）
～ 2024/10/1(Tue.) 2024/5/10(Fri.)

2024/7/13（Sat.）

Business Administration Nov.,2024 2024/9/17（Tue.）
 ～ 2024/11/9(Sat.) 2024/12/6(Fri.) 2024/5/17(Fri.)

2024/9/28（Sat.）

（Doctoral Program） Law Sep.,2024 2024/7/2（Tue.）
～ 2024/9/7(Sat.) 2024/10/1(Tue.) 2024/5/10(Fri.)

2024/7/13（Sat.）

Business Administration Sep.,2024 2024/7/2（Tue.）
 ～ 2024/10/1(Tue.) 2024/4/19(Fri.)

2024/7/13（Sat.）

Law School Program (J.D.)

（Professional Degree Programs） Sep.,2024 2024/8/5（Mon.）

 Oct.,2024 ～ 2024/11/1(Fri.) 2024/5/10(Fri.)

2024/8/21（Wed.）

MBA Program in International Business

（Professional Degree Programs） Nov.,2024 2024/8/27（Tue.）
～ 2024/12/6(Fri.) 2024/4/25(Thu.)

2024/9/13（Fri.）

2025 Graduate Schools Entrance Examination Schedule

【For applicants who have not studied
law before】  2024/9/15(Sun.)

【For applicants who have already
studied law】 2024/9/22(Sun.)

2024/10/13(Sun.)

2024/11/9（Sat.）
2024/11/10（Sun.）

【Tokyo Campus】

2024/9/8(Sun.)

2024/11/9（Sat.）
2024/11/10（Sun.）

2024/9/7(Sat.)

2024/9/8(Sun.)
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